


RUOLO UDIENZA MONOCRATICA
GIUDICE DOTT.SSA BALLARIN
19/04/2024
	Num
	Numero Fascicolo
	Imputato
	Ora

	1. 
	91/24 SIGE
	
	08:30

	2. 
	54/2024 SIGE
	
	08:30

	3. 
	88/24 SIGE
	
	08:30

	4. 
	  PM:N2019/010945-  DIB:N2021/000446
	
	 08:30

	5. 
	  PM:N2021/003860-  DIB:N2022/001272
	
	 09:45

	6. 
	  PM:N2022/000882-  DIB:N2023/001746
	
	 10:45

	7. 
	  PM:N2017/004354-  DIB:N2023/001961
	
	 10:45

	8. 
	  PM:N2019/000381-  DIB:N2023/001572
	
	 10:45

	9. 
	  PM:N2022/000734-  DIB:N2023/001960
	
	 10:45

	10. 
	  PM:N2021/002505-  DIB:N2023/000104
	
	 11:30

	11. 
	  PM:N2020/009837-  DIB:N2023/001221
	
	 12:45





AULA “A”
E. GUICCIARDI


Ultimo aggiornamento 11/04/2024
